MANFEILD PARK

NZCMRR, Manfeild Spring Classic

MotorSportc

Py Eenlnia

GROUP 3 - PRE 63 AND CLASSIC 70s SIDECARS

printed: 9:25

30 October 2016

Race No. 25

9:14am to 9:20am

WEATHER: Overcast, no breeze, cool, track damp.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 3.03k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH

Race

Lap

850 R.HOOD/M. THOMPSON NORTON COMMANDO 1971 920 PCSC 4 5mb56.66 1m26.41
69 M. HALLS/J.A HOUSBY NORTON SIDECAR 1972 850 PCSC 4 6m01.97 1m28.63
192 J.REES/B. ROSE NORTON COMMANDO 1974 850 PCSC 4 6m08.22 1m27.54
351 B.STENT/T.BRYAN BMW R90 1975900 PCSC 4 6m23.89 1m28.81
244 B.ROBERTS/J.BILBY TRIUMPH 6T 1960 820 CSC 4 6m26.24 1m34.74
457 D.PATE/L. HERRING BMW R90 1976 900 PCSC 4 6m30.54 1m35.67
68 K. SINCLAIR/T.GOODIN HARLEY SPORTSTER 1970 1100 PCSC 4 6m31.14 1m35.20
250 P.DOWMAN/B.GREENLEES YAMAHA XS650 1974 750 PCSC 4 6m51.76 1m40.63
266 D.BLACK/J.TAYLOR TRIUMPH BONNIVILLE 1973 750 PCSC 4 T7m06.91 1m43.63
416 H.ROBERT./D.CORRIGAN TRIUMPH 750 BONNE. 1973 750 PCSC 4 7Tm07.03 1m43.62
182 G. & T. McKEOWN TRIUMPH 750 19?? 750 PCSC 4 7Tm25.84 1m48.70
555 M. SMITH/D. PRENTIS TRIUMPH T120 1972 883 PCSC 3 Tm2425 1m27.05
77 P.WILLMOTT/R.ROBINS. FIDDAMAN FHX1 1968 823 PCSC Did Not Race
241 D. & A. ROBERTS TRIUMPH 6T 1960 650 CSC Did Not Race
242 J.BLAYMIRES/C.BILBY MOTTO GUZzI 850T 1975 950 PCSC Did Not Race
23 1 GROUP 3 - PRE 63 AND CLASSIC 78s SIDECARS . 9 14am
1 god 457 68 208 4l6 266 182
: /
3 / / / !
4
god 457 68 250 266 11115 182

+0.00s
+5.31s
+11.56s
+27.23s
+29.58s
+33.88s
+34.48s
+55.10s
+70.25s
+70.37s
+89.18s
+1 lap



MANFEILD PARK - NZCMRR, Manfeild Spring Classic
GROUP 3 - PRE 63 AND CLASSIC 70s SIDECARS

30 October 2016

Race No. 25

Start Time = 9:14am

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:31.14| 1:36.09]

3 | 4:55.05| 1:35.21]

2 | 3:19.84] 1:35.20]|~*

1 | 1:44.64| 1:44.64|
BIKE No. : 68

HARLEY SPORTSTER
K. SINCLAIR/T.GOODIN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
| 6:01.97| 1:29.29|
4:32.68] 1:29.18|
3:03.50] 1:28.63|*
1:34.87| 1:34.87|

PN Wb

|
|
I

BIKE No. : 69

NORTON SIDECAR
M. HALLS/J.A HOUSBY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
| 7:25.84| 1:51.55]|
5:34.29] 1:50.50]
3:43.79)| 1:48.70|*
1:55.09| 1:55.09]

RN Wb

|
|
|

BIKE No. : 182

TRIUMPH 750
G. & T. McKEOWN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:08.22] 1:29.13]|

3 | 4:39.09| 1:27.54|*

2 | 3:11.55] 1:29.77]

1] 1:41.78| 1:41.78]|
BIKE No. : 192

NORTON COMMANDO
J. REES / B. ROSE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:26.24| 1:35.27]|
3 | 4:50.97| 1:35.03]
2 | 3:15.94| 1:34.74|*
1 ] 1:41.20] 1:41.20]
BIKE No. : 244
TRIUMPH 6T

B. ROBERTS / J.BILBY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
| 6:51.76| 1:41.09|
5:10.67| 1:40.68|
3:29.99] 1:40.63|*
1:49.36] 1:49.36|

RN WD

|
|
|

BIKE No. : 250

YAMAHA XS650
P .DOWMAN/B.GREENLEES

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

4 | 7:06.91| 1:45.43|
3 | 5:21.48| 1:43.63|*
2 | 3:37.85| 1:44.72|
1| 1:53.13| 1:53.13]
BIKE No. : 266

TRIUMPH BONNIVILLE
D. BLACK / J. TAYLOR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

4 | 6:23.89| 1:39.98]
3 | 4:43.91| 1:32.10]
2 | 3:11.81) 1:28.81|*
1| 1:43.00| 1:43.00]
BIKE No. : 351
BMW R90

B. STENT / T. BRYAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 7:07.03| 1:45.32]
3| 5:21.71| 1:43.62]|%*
2 | 3:38.09| 1:45.99]|
1| 1:52.10| 1:52.10]

BIKE No. : 416
TRIUMPH 750 BONNE.
H.ROBERT. /D.CORRIGAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:30.54] 1:36.33]
3| 4:54.21) 1:35.67|*
2 | 3:18.54| 1:35.80]
1 | 1:42.74) 1:42.74|
BIKE No. : 457
BMW R90

D. PATE / L. HERRING

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

3| 7:24.25| 4:24.26]|

2 | 2:59.99| 1:27.05|*

1| 1:32.94| 1:32.94|
BIKE No. : 555

TRIUMPH T120
M. SMITH/D. PRENTIS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
| :56.66| 1:28.09]
:28.57| 1:28.95]
:59.62| 1:26.41|*
:33.21| 1:33.21|

RN Wb

5
| 4
| 2
| 1

BIKE No. : 850

NORTON COMMANDO
R. HOOD/M. THOMPSON



